

Hotjar Ltd. Dragonara business centre 5th floor, Dragonara road Paceville St Julian's, STJ 3141

info@hotjar.com www.hotjar.com

## No Permanent Establishment Certificate / Statement

I, Ken Weary, in my capacity as COO of Hotjar Limited (the "Company"), having its headquarters at Dragonara Business Centre, 5th Floor, Dragonara Road, Paceville, St. Julian's, STJ 3141, Malta hereby state that as of the date of signature hereunder:

- The Company is a valid and subsiding limited liability company incorporated and resident in Malta.
- The Company does not wholly or partly carry on business in the Republic of India through a permanent establishment situated therein.

Ken Wearu Ken Weary (Feb 3, 2022 17:39 GMT+2)



Hotjar Ltd. Dragonara business centre 5th floor, Dragonara road Paceville St Julian's, STJ 3141

info@hotjar.com www.hotjar.com

#### FORM NO. 10F

### [See sub-rule (1) of rule 21AB]

## Information to be provided under sub-section (5) of section 90 or sub-section (5) of section 90A of the Income-tax Act, 1961

I, Ken Weary, in my capacity as COO of Hotjar Limited do provide the following information, relevant to the previous year **2021** in the case of Hotjar Limited for the purposes of sub-section (5) of

\* section 90:—

SI. No.	Nature of Information	Details
(i)	Status (individual; company, firm etc.) of the assessee:	Limited Liability Company
(ii)	Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the assessee if allotted:	N/A
(iii)	Nationality (in the case of an individual) or Country or specified territory of incorporation or registration (in the case of others):	Malta
(iv)	Assessee's tax identification number in the country or specified territory of residence and if there is no such number, then, a unique number of the basis of which the person is identified by the Government of the country or the specified territory of which the assessee claims to be resident:	Income tax number: 996834623
(v)	Period for which the residential status as mentioned in the certificate referred to in sub-section (4) of section 90 or sub-section (4) of section 90A is applicable:	2022
(vi)	Address of the assessee in the country or territory outside India during the period for which the certificate, mentioned in (v) above, is applicable:	Dragonara Business Centre, 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Dragonara Road, Paceville St. Julian's, STJ 3141



Hotjar Ltd. Dragonara business centre 5th floor, Dragonara road Paceville St Julian's, STJ 3141

info@hotjar.com www.hotjar.com

2. I have obtained a certificate referred to in sub-section (4) of section from the Government of Malta.

Signature: Ken Weary Ken Weary (Feb 3, 2022 17:39 GMT+2)

Name: Ken Weary

Verification

I Ken Weary do hereby declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief what is stated above is correct, complete and is truly stated.

Ken Weary Ken Weary (Feb 3, 2022 17:39 GMT+2)

Signature of the person providing the information

FULL COMPANY NAME

Hotjar Ltd

COMPANY REGISTRATION #

C65490



# India No Permananet Establishment Certificate for Signing

Final Audit Report

2022-02-03

Created:	2022-02-03
By:	Mark Wilson (mark.wilson@hotjar.com)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAA03omieNdnTbnLcLZEQgbEMgNzGSHdJd2

## "India No Permananet Establishment Certificate for Signing" Hist ory

- Document created by Mark Wilson (mark.wilson@hotjar.com) 2022-02-03 - 3:34:15 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Ken Weary (ken.weary@hotjar.com) for signature 2022-02-03 3:35:26 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Ken Weary (ken.weary@hotjar.com) 2022-02-03 - 3:38:43 PM GMT- IP address: 66.249.81.149
- Document e-signed by Ken Weary (ken.weary@hotjar.com) Signature Date: 2022-02-03 - 3:39:14 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 92.247.223.9
- Agreement completed. 2022-02-03 - 3:39:14 PM GMT